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LUNCH MENU 

     
 

Week of 2/8 thru 2/12 

 Monday, Feb. 8—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Feb. 9—Sen or Lopez: 2 Beef Tacos and Rice 

 Wednesday, Feb. 10—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Feb. 11—Subway: 6” Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Feb. 12—4 Seasons: Chicken Quesadilla, Chips/Salsa, Brownie 

 

Week of 2/15 thru 2/19 

 Monday, Feb. 15—***No School –Winter Break*** 

 Tuesday, Feb. 16—***No School –Winter Break*** 

 Wednesday, Feb. 17—Bring your lunch 

 Thursday, Feb. 18—Subway: 6” Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Feb. 19—DaVinci: Spaghetti and Meatball 

 

 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Middle School Baseball 

If you signed up, or are interested in playing baseball, we will be 

Starting practice on Mon., Tues., Thurs., and Fri. at the 

Second Baptist Activities Building from 4:00-6:00 p.m. 

Please bring your glove and the equipment you need. 

Coach Bentley will have paperwork to hand out which 

Must be returned to Mrs. Candy ASAP. 

You may contact Coach Bentley at (270) 839-9500 

 

Spring Standardized Testing 

Due to COVID-19, HCA will not administer standardized testing this spring. 

With the inconsistency of attendance, we do not feel the test results would be valid. 

We plan to use the scheduled testing weeks to continue with instruction time. 


